2014/2015 WSOP Circuit - Harveys Lake Tahoe

Event #4A

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1A

Entries: 127 Remaining Players (at EOD): 15

Buyin: $365 Prize Pool: TBD
Rank First Name Last Name
1 Brandon Honig
2 Sean Anderson
3 Patrick Horrisan
4 Dave Urban
5 Jake Rosenstiel
6 David Martinez
7 Adam Labuga
8 Randall Wilson
9 Merle Avila
10 Tom Templeton
11 Jason Wartham
12 Matthew Hughes
13 Cliff Paine
14 Nicholas Weeks
15 Darin Stout
16 Jesse Plate

Hometown
Sacramento, CA
Genoa, NV
Nola, LA
Virginia Beach, VA
Sacramento, CA
South Lake Tahoe, CA
Turlock, CA
San Jose, CA
Sebastropol, CA
Penn Valley, CA
San Jose, CA
Reno, NV
CA
Concord, CA
Beaverton, OR
Boston, MA

Places Paid: TBD

Chip Count
136,500
126,000
123,500
111,500
104,000
93,500
85,000
75,000
74,000
70,000
59,000
52,500
46,500
44,500
40,000
34,000



